



Vendor Ranking

**Letting:** 02210512 May 12, 2021 11:00 AM **Call Order:** 005 **Contract:** E20J1-R0  
**District:** District 2 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE **Fed Aid No:** N/A  
**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 41021947206 (\*)  
**Contract Desc:** District-Wide RPM contract

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	ROADSCAPE NORTH FLORIDA, INC.	Responsive	Winning bid	\$159,750.00	100.00%
2	P & P STRIPING LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$206,250.00	129.11%
3	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$246,750.00	154.46%
4	AKCA, LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$249,750.00	156.34%
	EMERALD COAST STRIPING, LLC.	Non Responsive	Non-Winning Bid		

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*



Tabulation of Bids

**Letting:** 02210512 May 12, 2021

**Call Order:** 005

**Contract:** E20J1-R0

**District:** District 2

**Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE

**Fed Aid No:** N/A

**Contract Time:** 365 CALENDAR DAYS

**Project(s):** 41021947206 (\*)

**Contract Descr:** District-Wide RPM contract

Remove and replace reflectorized pavement markers. RENEWAL OPTION. EXPERIENCE IN PAVEMENT MARKINGS (FORM 850-070-06) MUST BE COMPLETED AND SUBMITTED WITH THE BID. BID EXPRESS MANDATORY.

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) ROADScape NORTH FLORIDA, INC.		(2) P & P STRIPING LLC		(3) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001 (RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REPLACEMENT (EA</b>								
0005 E706 1 42 REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER(REMOVE AND REPLACE)(CLASS B)		75,000.000 EA	2.13000	159,750.00	2.75000	206,250.00	3.29000	246,750.00
<b>0001 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REPLACEMENT (EA</b>			<b>Section Totals:</b>					
				<b>\$159,750.00</b>		<b>\$206,250.00</b>		<b>\$246,750.00</b>
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>				<b>\$159,750.00</b>		<b>\$206,250.00</b>		<b>246,750.00</b>



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 02210512 May 12, 2021

Call Order: 005

Contract: E20J1-R0

Line No / Item ID Item Description ( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(4) AKCA, LLC					
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
<b>SECTION: 0001</b>			<b>(RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REPLACEMENT (EA</b>					
0005 E706 1 42		75,000.000	3.33000	249,750.00				
REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKER(REMOVE AND REPLACE)(CLASS B)		EA						
<b>0001 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER REPLACEMENT (EA</b>			<b>Section Totals:</b>				<b>\$249,750.00</b>	
<b>Contract Grand Totals:</b>							<b>\$249,750.00</b>	



Tabulation of Bids

---

**Letting:** 02210512 May 12, 2021 **Call Order:** 005 **Contract:** E20J1-R0

*NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.*